
HDNOLULU
$65. 1st

$50. 2nd

$35. 3rd

SPLENDID STEAMERS
(10,000 TONS)

SIERRA ^ SAIL
SONOMA V Every
VENTURA ( 3 Weeks
601 MARKET ST.

Ebert August J (Kate) wood carver h
1924. nth Av

Ebert Chas (Charlotte) oiler h 1130 De
Hare

Ebert Chas A carrier PO r 3505 Mission
Ebert Geo baker r 106, 3d
Ebert Geo E elk SO Co r Oakland
Ebert Gustave A (Catherine) with Hills
Bros h 554 Clipper

Ebert Henry (Ida) (Standard Ice Cream
Co) h lis Diamond

Ebert Jos A swimming instructor Mis-
sion Baths and Playgrounds r 1243 Polk

Ebert Marka V nurse r 1S33 Buchanan
Ebert Robt E autowkr r 554 Clipper
Ebert Thos L, elk r 554 Cliponr
Ebert Warren S elk h 101, 12th Av
Ebert Wm L (Frederica) decorator r 78
26th Av

Ebertz Prank P (Emma E) supt h 574
16th Av

Eberwin Martin D (Annie) lab h 1057
Treat Av

Ebey Allen E (Anna) grocer 1368, 9th Av
Ebey Harold H genl agt Kosmos SS Line

r Berkeley
Ebien Caroline M h 162 Henry
Ebien Theo electn r 162 Henry
Etoinger Albert (Mabel) metalwkr h 633

I

Ebis Her
vick

IRosie) janitor h 359 Fred-

I Ebken Edw E mach r 432 Fillmore
Ebling Henry P (Bmile) flremn SFFD h

! 518 Naples
I

Ebling Henry K (Clara) masseur h 424
Naples

I

Ebner Carmelita stenog r 718 Steiner
I Ebner Chas L bkpr Hibernia Sav & Loan

Soe r 1381 Grove
i

Ebner Chas L Jr tuner r 1381 Grove
Ebner Bdw P (Grace) acct h 923 Eddy

I

Ebner Emil (Emily) lab h 533 Willow
i

Ebner Frank X (Grace) bkpr Pac Hdw &
' Steel Co h 923 Eddy

Ebner Geo H (Mindell D) theatrical h
465 Minna

! EBItEB Cp VTENDEIil. (Mary) asst cashr
C'locker Nat Bank of SF h 718 Steiner

Ebner Harry A bkpr Humboldt Savings
Bank r 1381 Grove

Ebner Jos A r 1381 Grove
Ebner Martha Mrs h 637 Hayes
Ebner Wendell A bkpr Bank of Italy r
718 Steiner

Ebneter Albert painter r 519 Bosworth
Ebneter Jacob (Lena) contr h 517 Bos-
worth '

Ebocks August E (Hazel) watchmkr r
136 Grattan

Bbright Geo E phys 209 Post r Pac
Union Club

Ebsary J E r 640 Turk
Bbster Ferdinand cook r 12a Fargo PI
Eby Aaron O (Jennie) mov pictures
3376 Mission h 17 Whitney

Eby David (Lavina) plastr h 131 Dia-
mond

Eby B C salsn B P Goodrich Rubber Co
r 401 Mission

Eby Edith h 1270 Pine
EBT JOHN D, pres Eby Machinery Co, r
Oakland

EBY UACEIITBB'Sr CO, John D Eby pres,
sawmill and woodworking machinery,
transmission machinery, link belting,
leather belting, engines, boilers, etc,
35-41 Main

Eby W W r 312 Mason
Eccles Christopher mgr Eocles & Smith
Co 71, 1st

Eccles Dennis J (Catherine) elev opr h
832 Silver Av

Eccles Elizabeth B Mrs tchr Pub School r
1650 California

Eccles John elk O'Connor Moftatt & Co r
75 Curtis

Eccles Nancy (wid John) r 3906 Mission
Eccles Stewart r 563, 6th
Eccles Wm H (Genevieve) trav auditor
Gt Western Power Co h 324 Cabrillo

Eccles Wm W carp r 1650 California
Eccles Winifred (wid Christopher) h 515
Ashbury

ECCI.es & SMITH CO, E V Smith pres,
C Eccles mgr, C F Bulotti sec, railway
supplies, iron and steel, pneumatic tools
and air compressors, 69-71, 1st, tel
Kearny 1267

K' Eccles. See Eckels and Eckles
Eccleston Laura (wid Thos) h 1818
Baker

Eccleston Maude Mrs h 378 Golden Gate
Av

Eceagle Emma (wid Thos) r 1042 Haight
Echardt Albert cabtmkr h 220 Haight
Echartabeery John L (Cecelia) eng h 37
Martha Av

Echeguren Fco (Fco Echeguren & Co)
268 Market

Echeguren F'co & Co com 268 Market
Echeverria Angle h 623 Divisadero
Bcheverria Aurelius Bro with St Igna-

tius University r 2211 Hayes
Bcheverria Carmel with F B Voorhies &
Sons r 3238, 16th

Echeverria Ignacia (wid P) h 1458 Wash-
ington

Echeverria Lucio (Ruth) cattle dealer h
1651 Jerrold Av

Echeverria Martin (Lauriana) h 1033 Pa-

Echeverria Mary L (wid Albert) r 1820
Lyon

Echols J r 574, 3d
Bchtner Gustave H .ieweler r 210 Ellis
Eck Chris carp r 151 Valencia
Eckard Flora (wid Prank) r 2323 Larkin
Eckardt M S Mrs mgr San Maurice Apts

r 801 (Sutter
Eckart Emma C (wid P Anton) h 150
Gough

E^-kart Henry (Mary J) painter h 531 Do-
lores

Bokart Jos H painter r ^31 Dolores
Eckart Nelson A (Grace K) mech eng
Bd Pub Wks h 2300 Leavenworth

Eckart Wm A elk J D Spreckels & Bros
Co r 150 Gough

Eckel Chas broker h 3927 Clay
Eckelkamp August lab h 451 Baden
Eckelman Frances with Swayne & Hoyt

r 1326 Pacific
Eckelman Frank (Anna) foremn h 155
Howth

Eckelman John J tillermn SFFD r 1326
Pacific

Eckels Guy C supt sub stations City Elec
Co r 1060 Ellis

SrrEckels. See Eccles and Eckles
Bckenroth Frank H (Margaret) dept mgr
Goldberg Bowen & Co h 1408 Hyde

Bcker Albert lab r 235 Corbett Av
Ecker Building 45 Ecker
Ecker Chester(Martha) chauffr h 1612
Larkin

Ecker John carp r 235 Corbett Av
Ecker Mary widow h 235 Corbett Av
Ecker Matthew millhd r 232b Langton
*S"Ecker. See Eker
Eckerly W elk r 789 Howard
Eckerman Herman boilermkr h 807
Golden Gate Av

Eckerson Anna nurse r 1691 Haight
Eckert Allem (Nellie) millwright h 2659
Howard

Eckert C B r 335 Larkin
Eckert Chas E (Mary L) shoemkr h 120
Pierce

Eckert Danl (Clara) eng h 1850 Buchanan
Eckert Earl M (Louise) flremn h 107
Leland Av

Eckert Frank R elk Edw Brown & Sons
r 120 Pierce

PACIFIC COAST PAPER COMPANY

(Pock'^'-Quoftr

LITHOGRAPUINO

675

545 Mission St. Printing and Wrapping Papers ^rn
ALL
DS


